rev. 08.02.24

¥ Rhodes School

forthe Performing Arts

ROUTE 7

*Transportation stops are subject to change based on enrollment*

STOP NAME AM TIME PM TIME
13334 Wallisville Rd. - Bus Yard SHCIOE 1:30p
Beltway 8 @ Imperial Valley Dr.(McDonald’s) 6:25a 4:05p
Beltway 8 @ Vickery Dr. (Parc Apartments) 6:35a 4:15p
Beltway 8 @ Vickery Dr. (Northland Apts) 6:40a 4:20p
Family Dollar Parking Lot (Harverstock Apts) 6:45a 4:25p
Timber Ridge Apartments 6:48a 4:28p
Green Pines Apartments 6:52a 4:33p
Autumn Pines Apartments 6:55a 4:35p

13334 Wallisville Rd. - Bus Yard 7:30a S5:25p
SCAN THEQR CODE TO O 0
DOWNLOAD THE CARIINA APP gl o}

FOR TRANSPORTATION UPDATES! O ¥g i

Elementary & Middle School Dismissal is at 3:30 PM Mon.-Thurs., and 1:30 PM on Fri. Please have your scholar at his/her bus stop
10 minutes prior to the bus stop time. Drop-off times may vary by as much as 15 minutes due to traffic and uncontrollable
circumstances. Parents will be notified of delays via the Cariina Parent App as soon as we are aware.

RSPA Transportation Department 346-646-4284 rhodesschool.org/transportation



